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Price: $3,400 MLS Number: A11910959  Rental



11175 SW 17th Mnr Unit 11175, Davie, Florida 33324 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 1,648    Unit: 11175    Lot Square Feet: 2,838
 HOA Fees:     Waterfront: YES    Year Built: 1996

 Community: VILLAGE AT HARMONY LAKE    Subdivision: VILLAGE AT HARMONY LAKE

 Elementary School: Fox Trail    Junior High: Indian Ridge
 High School: Western  



Beautiful lakefront 3BR/2.5BA townhome for rent in the heart of Davie! This spacious home features an open living and dining area, modern kitchen, and guest half bath on the main level. Upstairs offers three generous bedrooms and two full baths, with
impact windows on the second floor. Enjoy lake views, natural light, and a private 1-car garage. Located in a quiet, family-friendly community with pool, park, tennis & basketball courts, and picnic gazebo. Zoned for A-rated schools including Western High.
Conveniently close to shopping, dining, major highways (I-95, I-75, Turnpike, Sawgrass), and local universities. Move-in ready and in pristine conditionâ€”schedule your showing today!
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